

Manteca CHAMBER OF COMMERCE (209) 823-6121 629 E. Yosemite Ave. Manteca, CA 95336 www.manteca.org

CHRISTMAS IN THE PARK - DEC 7, 2024 12PM-8PM VENDOR APPLICATION



Signature

The Manteca Chamber of Commerce sponsors several community wide events and invites all community members to get involved! If you business or organization would like to have a booth at our Christmas in the Park event, please complete this form and email it to chamber@manteca.org.

To prevent duplication of booth giveaways or concessions, once an application is submitted, you will recieve an email confirmation prior to the event.

The Manteca Chamber of Commerce reserves the right to determine at its discretion the appropriateness of the booths at Chamber sponsored events and proof of insurance may be required.

*Food booths are subject to approval. Upon approval, food booths are required to provide appropriate permits and licenses.

NO REFUNDS WILL BE GIVEN FOR ANY REASON. NO APPLICATIONS WILL BE ACCEPTED WITHOUT PAYMENT.

Date

Handmade Crafts -	\$75 Chamber Member	\$100 Non-Member
Commercial Booth -	\$100 Chamber Member	\$150 Non-Member
Non-Profit Organization -	\$50 Chamber Member	\$75 Non-Member
Food Truck / Food Booth -	\$125 Chamber Member	\$175 Non-Member
Business / Organization Contact Information		
Business Name		
Contact Name	Phone No	umber
Email Address		
Booth Information Please describe your booth and/or the products you are selling		
Payment Information		
Credit Card #	Exp. Date	Sec. Code



Manteca Chamber of Commerce (209) 823-6121 629 E. Yosemite Ave. Manteca, CA 95336

www.manteca.org

CHRISTMAS IN THE PARK - DEC 7, 2024 12PM-8PM INDEMNIFICATION AND HOLD HARMLESS AGREEMENT

(hereinafter reffered to as Vendor) agrees to defend, indemnify, and hold
harmless the Manteca Chamber of Commer, the City of Manteca, and all officers, board of directors, volunteers, sponsors, employees, contractors, and agents (herinafter referred to as "Listed Parties") from and against any and all claims, suits, liens, judgements, litigation, damages, losses, and expenses arising ou of vendo'rs actions in connection with the Manteca Chamber of Commer "Christmas in the Park" event.
Now therefore, in consideration of the mutual covenants and conditions contained herin, (Vendor) and the Manteca Chamber of Commerce agree as follows:
1. Hold Harmless: Vendor shall defend, indemnify, and hold harmless the "Listed Parties" from any and all actual or alleged claims, demands, causes of action, liability, loss, damage and/or injusry/ death (to property or persons, including without limitation), whether brought by an individual or other entity, or imposed by a court of law or by administrative action to any federal, state, or local government body or agency, arising out of or incident to any acts, omissions, negligence, or willful misconduct of Vendor. This indemnification applies to and includes, without limitation, the payment of all penalties, fines, judgements, awards, decrees, attorney fees, and related costs or expenses, and any reimbursements to "Listed Parties" for all legal expenses and cost incurred.
2. Authority to Enter into Agreement: Each pary warrants that the individuals who have signed this agreement have the legal power, right and authority to make this agreement and bind each respective party.
3. Modifications: No supplement, modification, or amendment of this agreement is allowed.
I have read and fully understand and agree with the conditions of this agreement.
Vendor Printed Name:
Vendor Signature: Date:
Chamber Representative Printed Name:

Date:

Chamber Representative Signature: